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Bearings

ALN 12 RIV

Deep groove ball bearings

TYPE: Ball bearings, Radial ball bearings, Single row, Without flange, With seals 2RS
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Technical specification

DIMENSIONS, MM
d
D
B

WEIGHT, KG
MANUFACTURER

INTERCHANGE
ABC

SKF

MRC

FAG

FAFNIR

STEYR

NORMA HOFFMAN
NEW DEPARTURE
FEDERAL/SCHA TZ

12,000
32,000
10,000

0,041

RIV

6201 2RS

6201-2RSH

201-S77
6201 2RSR
201NPP
6201.2RS
201NN
799501
1201RR



https://abcmechanics.com/brand/934-riv/
https://abcmechanics.com/bearing/436549/
https://abcmechanics.com/bearing/436550/
https://abcmechanics.com/bearing/436551/
https://abcmechanics.com/bearing/436552/
https://abcmechanics.com/bearing/436553/
https://abcmechanics.com/bearing/436554/
https://abcmechanics.com/bearing/436556/
https://abcmechanics.com/bearing/436557/
https://abcmechanics.com/bearing/436558/

